APPENDIX 1
|ndex of Proof Hansard for the

Attorney-General's Portfolio
Agency/Outcome Group
Tuesday, 14 February 2006
Australian Security Intelligence Organisation
Outcome 1
Outcome 2
Administrative Appeals Tribunal
Human Rights and Equal Opportunity Commission
Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre (AUSTRAC)
Federal Court of Australia
Office of Parliamentary Counsel
Australian Crime Commission
Australian Government Solicitor
CrimTrac
Commonwealth Director of Public Prosecutions (Part 1)
Friday, 17 February 2006
Australian Customs Service
Australian Federal Police
Monday, 27 February 2006

Commonwealth Director of Public Prosecutions (Part 2)

Pages

6-13
13-40
40-77
77-80
80-82
82-90
90-93
93-95
96-106
106-113
113-121
121-131

3-30
30-56

2-10








