APPENDIX 1

Index of Proof Hansard for the

Attorney-General's Portfolio

Agency/Outcome Group	Pages
Tuesday, 14 February 2006	
Australian Security Intelligence Organisation	6-13
Outcome 1	13-40
Outcome 2	40-77
Administrative Appeals Tribunal	77-80
Human Rights and Equal Opportunity Commission	80-82
Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre (AUSTRAC)	82-90
Federal Court of Australia	90-93
Office of Parliamentary Counsel	93-95
Australian Crime Commission	96-106
Australian Government Solicitor	106-113
CrimTrac	113-121
Commonwealth Director of Public Prosecutions (Part 1)	121-131
Friday, 17 February 2006	
Australian Customs Service	3-30
Australian Federal Police	30-56
Monday, 27 February 2006	
Commonwealth Director of Public Prosecutions (Part 2)	2-10